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2600000341 99 ALARM - BURGLARY 01/06/2026     22:45 00052  NORTH CHURCH RD,
GRANBY

2600000340 99 911 UNKNOWN 01/06/2026     22:06 00052 CHESTNUT DRIVE ,
WINDSOR

2600000339 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 01/06/2026     20:42 00055  HUNT GLEN DR,  GRANBY 223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000338 99 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 01/06/2026     20:18 LA FIGATA
00009 BANK ST,  GRANBY

2600000337 18  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/06/2026     19:38 00110  WELLS RD,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2600000336 17  PISTOL PERMIT
APPLICANT

01/06/2026     18:25 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015  NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2600000335 21  MV STOP 01/06/2026     17:19 00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000334 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

01/06/2026     17:18 00000 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2600000333 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

01/06/2026     17:12 00053 WEST GRANBY RD (CATI),
GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000332 21  MV STOP 01/06/2026     16:28 FLOYDVILLE RD/RAILROAD AVE,
EAST GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000331 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

01/06/2026     16:18 FLOYDVILLE RD/SALMON BROOK
ST,  GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000330 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

01/06/2026     16:05 00000 EAST GRANBY RD,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2600000329 01/06/2026     16:03 00000 EAST GRANBY RD,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2600000328 17  PUBLIC HAZARD 01/06/2026     15:49 00064  HUNGARY RD,  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2600000327 21  MV STOP 01/06/2026     15:42 FERN HOLLOW DR/SAWMILL RD,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2600000326 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

01/06/2026     15:18 00005 FERN HOLLOW DR (CATI),
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2600000325 18  CIVIL MATTER 01/06/2026     14:48 MEADOW BROOK OF GRANBY
00350  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

261 ABALAN, NICHOLE

2600000324 99 ASSIST OUTSIDE
AGENCY

01/06/2026     13:53  SOUTHWICK MA

2600000323 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/06/2026     13:48 00052 RAINBOW RD,  EAST
GRANBY

56-1

2600000322 99 PUBLIC HAZARD 01/06/2026     13:11 00059  MEADOW BROOK RD,
GRANBY

2600000321 18  CIVIL MATTER 01/06/2026     13:04 00196 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2600000320 17  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/06/2026     13:03 00254  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

261 ABALAN, NICHOLE

2600000319 18  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/06/2026     12:33 00116  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

261 ABALAN, NICHOLE

2600000318 17  ALARM - FIRE 01/06/2026     12:08 00019  HARNESS WAY,  GRANBY 252 TANUCCI, ERIN

2600000317 18  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 01/06/2026     11:18 00031  WELLS RD,  GRANBY 228 ABALAN, JENNIFER

2600000316 17  MEDICAL ASSIST 01/06/2026     10:21 NORTHWEST COMMUNITY BANK
00033 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

252 TANUCCI, ERIN
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2600000315 17  MEDICAL ASSIST 01/06/2026     10:01 00010  NORTH CHURCH RD,
GRANBY

252 TANUCCI, ERIN

2600000314 17  MV STOP 01/06/2026     09:45 EAST ST/SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2600000313 17  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/06/2026     09:18 WELLS RD/MEADOW BROOK RD,
GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2600000312 20  MV STOP 01/06/2026     09:14 00121 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

252 TANUCCI, ERIN

2600000311 21  MV STOP 01/06/2026     08:38 SALMON BROOK ST/MILL POND
DR,  GRANBY

252 TANUCCI, ERIN

2600000310 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

01/06/2026     08:22 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

252 TANUCCI, ERIN

2600000309 99 SCHOOL TRAFFIC 01/06/2026     14:15 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

2600000308 99 SCHOOL TRAFFIC 01/06/2026     07:10 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

2600000307 17  SCHOOL TRAFFIC 01/06/2026     07:17 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2600000306 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/06/2026     05:06 00455 CHERRY BROOK RD,
CANTON

56-1

2600000305 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     04:49 00000 CEDAR DR,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000304 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     04:33 00000 GREENWOODS RD,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2600000303 99 911 UNKNOWN 01/06/2026     04:02 00125  LOST ACRES RD,  GRANBY

2600000302 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     03:51 00000 HARNESS WAY,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000301 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/06/2026     03:38 00009 WYNDING HILLS RD,  EAST
GRANBY

56-1

2600000300 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     03:32 COSSITT PUBLIC LIBRARY
00388 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2600000299 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     02:40 00000 CRANBERRY LN,  GRANBY 260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2600000298 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     02:38 00000 OLD STAGECOACH RD,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2600000297 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     02:32 00000 BUTTLES RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000296 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/06/2026     02:29 GEISSLER'S PLAZA COMPLEX
00009 BANK ST,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2600000295 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     02:26 00000 MURTHAS WAY,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000294 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     02:15 00000 KETTLE POND LN,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000293 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/06/2026     02:10 CVS PHARMACY
00020 BANK ST,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON



Page 3 of 3Granby Police Department

Case Incident Report
11:24

01/07/2026

CFS #

Run Date:

Run Time:

TimeDateActual Call TypeDisp Location Unit Id Primary Officer

2600000292 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     02:09 00000 STONEWALL DR,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000291 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/06/2026     01:57 00087 SIMSBURY RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000290 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     01:47 00000 BARKHAMSTED RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000289 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     01:38 00000 CIDER MILL HTS,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000288 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/06/2026     01:18 THE BEAR'S DEN
00018 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2600000287 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/06/2026     01:17 FOOD BAG
00006 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2600000286 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/06/2026     01:11 NORTHWEST COMMUNITY BANK
00033 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000285 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/06/2026     01:07 WINDSOR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
00021 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000284 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/06/2026     01:04 LIBERTY BANK
00011 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000283 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/06/2026     00:44 00000 PENDLETON RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000282 99 POLICE INFO 01/06/2026     18:00 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY


